

Dated: 13.02.2023

To,

The Manager – Listing National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, BandraKurla Complex Bandra East Mumbai – 400051 Symbol – SALASAR	The Secretary Corporate Relationship Dept. BSE Limited P.J.Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 Scrip Code: 540642
---	---

Dear Sir/Madam

Please find attached herewith the copies of newspaper advertisement regarding the financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022. Which has been published in English Newspaper i.e. Business Standard- English and Hindi Newspaper i.e. Business standard- Hindi dated February 13, 2023.

Copies of said newspaper advertisement are also available on our website at [www.salasartechno.com](http://www.salasartechno.com).

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours Sincerely

For

CIN No. - L23201DL2001PLC174076



Unit 1- Khasra 265, 281-283, Parsaun-Dasna, Jindal Nagar, Distt. Hapur-201313  
Unit 2- Khasra 1184, 1185, Khera, Pilkhuwa, Tehsil Dhaulana, Distt. Hapur-245304

Unit 3- Khasra 686/6, Khera, Pilkhuwa, Tehsil Dhaulana, Distt. Hapur-245304  
Office- KL-46, Kavi Nagar, Ghaziabad-201002

Regd. Office- E-20, South Extension 1, New Delhi-110049  
[www.salasartechno.com](http://www.salasartechno.com)

+91 8938802180, 7351991000  
+91 120 6546670  
Fax: +91 11 45823834

[towers@salasartechno.com](mailto:towers@salasartechno.com)  
[marketing@salasartechno.com](mailto:marketing@salasartechno.com)

**GOA STATE INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED**  
 7<sup>th</sup> Floor, EDC House, Dr. Amram Borkar Road, Panaji - Goa  
 Tel: (0832) 2493550 Email: email@goidcld.com

**TENDER NOTICE**  
**No: GSIDC/ENGG/NIT-82/2022-23 Date: 10/02/2023**  
 GSIDC invites online bids under two bid system on Item Rate Basis from eligible Contractors / Agencies for the work of

**"Construction of Office of Inspectorate of Factories & Boilers at Allinho, Panaji - Goa" - (Estimated Cost - Rs. 8,99,53,800.00).**  
 For detailed Tender Notice, please visit website <https://www.gsidcld.com>.

**FRESHROP FRUITS LIMITED**  
 Regd Office: A-603, Shapath IV, S. G. Road, Ahmedabad - 380019  
 Tel: 079-40307050-57 www.freshrop.com CIN

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER 31ST DECEMBER, 2022**  
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022		Quarter ended 31.12.2021	
	Unaudited	Nine Months ended	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,19,771	15,961.04	1,37,947	1,37,947
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	393.61	137.29	1,19,114	1,19,114
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	393.61	137.29	1,19,114	1,19,114
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	207.95	238.59	71.84	71.84
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	13.96	16.01	7.02	7.02
Profit / Loss for the period after comprehensive income	221.89	174.63	(70.93)	(70.93)
Equity Share Capital	1,058.80	1,068.83	1,068.80	1,068.80
Reserve for Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (after revaluation reserve)	1.95	1.58	0.73	0.73
Diluted	1.95	1.58	0.73	0.73

Note:  
 1. Capital Impairment has not been identified as a result of the revaluation reserve, as the amount used in the Company's business and the balance sheet continued to be used under the chargeability between segments.  
 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on February 31, 2023.  
 3. Revenue from Operations includes Export Incentives.  
 4. The Company has identified following segments as reportable segments in accordance with Ind AS-108 issued by the CAI. Segments whose names are given to the parent payable (FF) and Fruits.  
 5. Food Processing.  
 6. Previous Year's figures have been regrouped, reclassified wherever considered necessary.  
 Date: 11.02.2023 For & on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 Place: Sevaj Ashok Mottani Managing Director

**FORM G**  
**MODIFICATION IN INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST FOR RAIGARH CHAMPA RAIL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED**  
 (to be read with Form G dated 24.08.2021)  
**OPERATING IN INFRASTRUCTURE INDUSTRY AT CHHATTISGARH**  
 (Under Regulation 38A (1) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)

**RELEVANT PARTICULARS**

1. Name of the corporate debtor along with PAN and CIN: Raigarh Champa Rail Infrastructure Private Limited PAN: AADC66757C CIN: U63000TG2009P1C063665

2. Address of the registered office: 8-1 2B/3B2/A/31/A, Road No. 22, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad - 500033

3. URL of website: <https://rainfra.co.in/>

4. Details of place where majority of fixed assets are located: Chhattisgarh

5. Installed capacity of main products/services: Rail Infrastructure from Akaltara Railway Station to KSK Mahanad/Power Plant

6. Quantity and value of main products/services sold in last financial year: NR 151.82 Crores

7. Number of employees/workmen: 3

8. Further details including last available financial statements (with schedules) of two years, list of creditors, relevant dates for subsequent events of the process and available at: Further details can be obtained from Resolution Professional through request on E-mail: [ip.rfrp@bcprofessionalsolutions.com](mailto:ip.rfrp@bcprofessionalsolutions.com)

9. Eligibility for resolution applicants under section 25(2)(h) of the Code is available at: Eligible Resolution Applicants were identified in accordance with Detailed Invitation for Expression of Interest dated 24th August, 2021 available at - <https://rainfra.co.in/>

10. Last date for receipt of expression of interest: The last date was on 8th September, 2021. No further extensions provided.

11. Date of issue of provisional list of prospective resolution applicants: Issued on 13th September, 2021

12. Last date for submission of objections to provisional list: 18th September, 2021

13. Process email id to submit EOI: [ip.rfrp@bcprofessionalsolutions.com](mailto:ip.rfrp@bcprofessionalsolutions.com)

14. Last date for submission of resolution plans: 13th March, 2023 (As extended from earlier date of 11th February, 2023) (subject to permissible extensions)

15. Manner of submitting resolution plans to resolution professionals: Only those resolution applicants whose name was identified in final list of prospective resolution applicants pursuant to Form G dated 24.08.2021 can submit resolution plan in manner laid down in the Request for Resolution Plan (RFRP).

For Raigarh Champa Rail Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd. Sd/- Venkatchalam Resolution Professional (Reg No. 185/VFA-302/P/ND0287/2017/18/10780 Registered Address: No. 12-13-205, Street No. 2, Tanaka, Secunderabad - 500017)

Date: 13.02.2023 Place: Hyderabad

**Accedere ACCEDERE LIMITED**  
 CIN No. L32000MH1983PLC030400  
 Regd Off: Unit 115/B 1st Floor, Andheri Industrial Premises, Near Janaki Centre, Veera Desai Road, Andheri West, Mumbai, MH - 400053, India. Website: [www.accedere.io](http://www.accedere.io) Email: [info@accedere.io](mailto:info@accedere.io)

**Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2022**  
 (Rupees in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
	31/12/2022	30/09/2022	31/12/2021	31/12/2022	31/12/2021	31/03/2022	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
Total income from Operations (net)	76.58	14.44	33.41	101.18	59.09	89.81	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	39.59	-18.93	-0.79	-1.39	-5.39	0.04	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	39.59	-14.47	-0.79	3.06	-5.39	0.04	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	39.59	-14.47	-0.79	3.06	-5.39	1.07	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	39.59	-14.47	-0.79	3.06	-5.39	1.07	
Equity Share Capital	475.74	475.74	475.74	475.74	475.74	475.74	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
Basic	0.83	-0.30	0.02	0.06	0.11	0.02	
Diluted	0.83	-0.30	0.02	0.06	0.11	0.02	

Note:  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Standalone Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Reg. 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and Company's Website ([www.accedere.io](http://www.accedere.io))

For ACCEDERE LIMITED Sd/- Ashwin Chaudhary Managing Director  
 Place: Mumbai Date: 11.02.2023

**Accedere Cyber Security Audits & Training <https://accedere.io>**

**usha martin**

**Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2022**  
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Corresponding quarter ended
		31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	83,363	2,41,254	71,215
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,964	31,313	8,321
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,964	31,313	8,321
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,407	24,528	6,708
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	14,909	28,375	7,043
6	Equity Share Capital	3,054	3,054	3,054
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)			
	1 Basic	2.76	8.05	2.20
	2 Diluted	2.76	8.05	2.20

**Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2022**  
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Corresponding quarter ended
		31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
1	Turnover	49,609	1,53,047	47,146
2	Profit before tax	6,972	20,223	5,660
3	Profit after tax	5,188	15,063	4,200
4	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the year	5,145	15,037	4,265

Note:  
 The above is an extract of the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2022 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) where the equity share of the Company are listed i.e., [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website [www.ushamartin.com](http://www.ushamartin.com).

Place: Kolkata Date: 11th February, 2023 Rajeev Jhawar Managing Director

**Usha Martin Limited**  
 Registered Office: 2A Shakespeare Sarani, Kolkata-700 071, India  
 CIN: L31400WB1986PLC091621  
 Phone: (033) 71006300, Fax: (033) 71006400 Website: [www.ushamartin.com](http://www.ushamartin.com) email: [investor@ushamartin.com](mailto:investor@ushamartin.com)

**VTM LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: Sulakarai, Virudhunagar CIN L17111TN1946PLC003270. [www.vtmill.com](http://www.vtmill.com)  
 Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022  
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year to date	Corresponding	Year to date	Previous
		Quarter 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31, 2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	5,075.56	5,307.28	15,954.57	6,070.26	14,382.77	19,890.60
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	138.16	246.71	862.65	422.15	1,341.98	1,805.72
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	138.16	246.71	862.65	422.15	1,341.98	1,805.72
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	113.04	153.59	632.33	300.34	968.02	1,488.73
5	Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	133.66	133.63	400.49	72.77	210.58	279.01
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	246.70	287.22	1,032.82	373.11	1,178.60	1,767.74
7	Equity Share Capital	407.28	407.28	407.28	407.28	407.28	407.28
8	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	23,033.40
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	a. Basic	0.28	0.38	1.57	0.75	2.41	3.70
	b. Diluted	0.28	0.38	1.57	0.75	2.41	3.70

Note:  
 1. The above results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of the Board, has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 11, 2023.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange in accordance with applicable regulations of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 are available on the website of the BSE India Limited i.e., [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), on the Stock Exchange where the Company's shares are listed and on the website of the Company i.e., [www.vtmill.com](http://www.vtmill.com)

Place: Kappalur, Madurai Date: 11.02.2023 For VTM Limited T Kannan Chairman & Managing Director

**sembcorp**

**Yarrow Infrastructure Private Limited**

**Extract of Unaudited financial result for the quarter ended 31 December 2022**  
 (Rs. in thousands except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		31 December 2022	31 December 2021	31 March 2022
1	Total income	3,33,379.76	3,03,109.73	13,69,888.34
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(16,270.28)	54,472.37	1,97,097.89
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(16,270.28)	54,472.37	1,97,097.89
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12,096.28)	38,605.71	1,41,042.10
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(12,096.28)	38,605.71	1,41,042.10
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	3,94,270.20	3,94,270.20	3,94,270.20
7	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	6,61,011.31	4,95,149.32	5,39,521.61
8	Securities Premium Account	8,03,921.57	8,03,921.57	8,03,921.57
9	Net Worth	9,05,128.76	7,28,047.96	7,72,420.26
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	53,63,668.63	56,31,585.44	55,61,018.82
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	2.88	3.33	3.20
13	Earning Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)			
	Basic earnings per equity share (Rs.)	(0.31)	0.98	3.58
	Diluted earnings per equity share (Rs.)	(0.31)	0.98	3.58
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	100.00	100.00	100.00
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	2,62,531.81	75,842.20	1,41,042.10
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.62	1.48	1.56
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.87	2.46	2.64

The earnings per equity share are not annualised except for year ended 31 March 2022.

Note:  
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly un-audited financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulations 52 of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the quarterly un-audited financial results are available on the websites of BSE Limited at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and of the listing entity at [www.vector-green.com/yarrow/](http://www.vector-green.com/yarrow/)  
 b) For the other line items referred to in Regulations 52(4) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations 2015, pertinent disclosures has been made to the Stock Exchange and are available on the websites of the listing entity ([www.vector-green.com/yarrow/](http://www.vector-green.com/yarrow/)).  
 c) The above financial results have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 10 February 2023. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have carried out limited review of the results for the quarter ended 31 December 2022.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors Yarrow Infrastructure Private Limited Sd/- Mahendra Gottipati Director DIN: 09824710

Place: Gurugram Date: 10 February 2023

Registered address: 101, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, Naurang Bhawan, 21 Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001  
 Tel: +91-22-6286-8000 Fax: +91-22-6286-5001 | Email ID: [corp.secretarial@sembcorp.com](mailto:corp.secretarial@sembcorp.com)  
 Website: [www.vector-green.com/yarrow/](http://www.vector-green.com/yarrow/) | CIN - U70200DL2010PTC206346

**DDEV PLASTIKS INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
 CIN: L24290WB0200PLC241791  
 Regd Office: 2B, Pratona Green, Kolkata- 700 071  
 Telephone No: +91-33-2282 3744/45/3071/99  
 E-Mail: [kolkata@ddevgroup.in](mailto:kolkata@ddevgroup.in) Website: [www.ddevgroup.in](http://www.ddevgroup.in)

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 3RD QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022**  
 (Rs. in Lacs (Except per share data))

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended	
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	55,471.07	53,405.37	163,651.92	1,04,474.05
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,178.93	1,936.29	7,590.11	4,913.58
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,178.93	1,936.29	7,590.11	4,913.58
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,277.60	1,448.81	5,581.12	3,673.18
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2,277.60	1,448.81	5,581.12	3,673.18
6	Net Profit after Tax and Share of Profit of Subsidiary Associates	940.73	940.73	940.73	940.73
7	Equity Share Capital	940.73	940.73	940.73	940.73
8	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				
9	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	2.42	1.54	5.93	3.30
	Diluted	2.42	1.54	5.93	3.30

Note:  
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the 3rd quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the 3rd quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022, are available on the website of the BSE Ltd ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and that of the Company ([www.ddevgroup.in](http://www.ddevgroup.in))  
 2) The Unaudited Financial Results for the 3rd quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 have been reviewed by the audit committee and have also been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11th February 2023.  
 3) The company is engaged primarily in the business of different grades of manufacturing polymer compounds which constitute single reporting segment. Accordingly, the company is a single segment company in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards 108 Operating Segment.  
 4) The figures for the corresponding previous period has been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to conform to the current period figures and to give impact of accounting adjustment arising pursuant to the Scheme of Demerger which has been approved by the Honorable National Company Law Tribunal ("NCLT"), vide its order dated 4th March 2022 with Appointed Date 1st April 2021 and effective from 01st April 2022 on filing with the Registrar of Companies.  
 For Ddev Plastics Industries Limited Sd/- Ddev Surana (DIN: 08337094) Whole Time Director  
 Place: Kolkata Date: 11th February 2023

**BUILDING A STRONGER FUTURE**

TELECOM TOWERS | MONOPOLES | SMART CITY POLES | UTILITY POLES  
 TRANSMISSION LINE TOWERS | SOLAR MODULE MOUNTING STRUCTURE | EPC

**Extracts of the Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022**  
 (Rs.) in lakhs except EPS

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended			Year Ended
	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	30-Sep-22	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-22	
Total Income from operation	24,093.44	17,395.49	25,878.33	71,097.00	50,837.50	72,108.98	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional/ extraordinary item)	1,439.36	956.45	1,060.67	3,484.20	3,356.75	4,225.18	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional/ extraordinary item)	1,439.36	956.45	1,060.67	3,484.20	3,356.75	4,225.18	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional/extraordinary item)	1,069.33	695.91	751.18	2,552.28	2,432.30	3,145.68	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax)	1,069.33	695.91	751.18	2,552.28	2,432.30	3,218.32	
Equity Share Capital	3,157.05	2,857.05	3,157.05	3,157.05	2,857.05	2,857.05	
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	25,343.12	
Earning per Share (in Rs.)							

विनायक वाणिज्य लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट नं. 28, इन्डियन पॉवर, देविका टॉवर, 6, नेहरू प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110019

31 दिसंबर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए एकल अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार

Table with 6 columns: Particulars, 31.12.2022, 30.09.2022, 31.12.2021, 31.12.2021, 31.03.2022. Rows include Total Income, Profit, etc.

फुलरटोन इण्डिया होम फाइनेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड

फुलरटोन कार्यालय: प्लॉट नं. 30, इन्डियन पॉवर, देविका टॉवर, 6, नेहरू प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110019

अद्यतन सम्पत्तियों की विका की लिए विका सूचना

Table with 4 columns: Particulars, 31.12.2022, 30.09.2022, 31.12.2021, 31.12.2021. Rows include Total Income, Profit, etc.

सार्वजनिक सूचना
[कम्पनी (निगम) निगम, 2014 के नियम 30 के अन्तर्गत]
कम्पनी का वित्तीय वर्ष एक राज्य में दूसरे राज्य में अर्जाओं के लिए समाप्त

कार्ट ट्रेडिंग एंड फाइनेंस लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट नं. 28, इन्डियन पॉवर, देविका टॉवर, 6, नेहरू प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110019

31 दिसंबर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए एकल अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार

Table with 6 columns: Particulars, 31.12.2022, 30.09.2022, 31.12.2021, 31.12.2021, 31.03.2022. Rows include Total Income, Profit, etc.

सार्वजनिक सूचना

सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि हमारे कार्टाइट मेसर्स मुथूट फाइनेंस लि. (GSTIN 32AABCT0343B1Z7), पंजीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट नं. 2, मुथूट रोड, बैनर्जी रोड, कोयंबटूर-432018, केरल, भारत, CIN: L65910ML1997PLC0113000, पुराना: +91 484-2396478, 2394712, फोन: +91 484-2396506, emails@mutthootgroup.com, www.mutthootgroup.com

Table with 6 columns: Particulars, 31.12.2022, 30.09.2022, 31.12.2021, 31.12.2021, 31.03.2022. Rows include Total Income, Profit, etc.

Colab Cloud Platforms Limited

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट नं. 28, इन्डियन पॉवर, देविका टॉवर, 6, नेहरू प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110019

31 दिसंबर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए एकल अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार

Table with 6 columns: Particulars, 31.12.2022, 30.09.2022, 31.12.2021, 31.12.2021, 31.03.2022. Rows include Total Income, Profit, etc.

GROW YOUR BUSINESS WITH BUSINESS STANDARD - THE SMART CHOICE TO REACH THOSE WHO MATTER!

Write to sales@bstandard.in now, for a customised solution to your business requirements

कॉम्पिटेंट ऑटोमोबाइल्स कंपनी लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: कॉम्पिटेंट हाउस, एफ-14, कर्नाट प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110001

31 दिसंबर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही और छह माह के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण का निष्कर्ष

Table with 4 columns: Particulars, 31.12.2022, 30.09.2022, 31.12.2021, 31.12.2021. Rows include Total Income, Profit, etc.

सार्वजनिक सूचना

सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि हमारे कार्टाइट मेसर्स मुथूट फाइनेंस लि. (GSTIN 32AABCT0343B1Z7), पंजीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट नं. 2, मुथूट रोड, बैनर्जी रोड, कोयंबटूर-432018, केरल, भारत, CIN: L65910ML1997PLC0113000, पुराना: +91 484-2396478, 2394712, फोन: +91 484-2396506, emails@mutthootgroup.com, www.mutthootgroup.com

Table with 6 columns: Particulars, 31.12.2022, 30.09.2022, 31.12.2021, 31.12.2021, 31.03.2022. Rows include Total Income, Profit, etc.

सार्वजनिक सूचना

सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि हमारे कार्टाइट मेसर्स मुथूट फाइनेंस लि. (GSTIN 32AABCT0343B1Z7), पंजीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट नं. 2, मुथूट रोड, बैनर्जी रोड, कोयंबटूर-432018, केरल, भारत, CIN: L65910ML1997PLC0113000, पुराना: +91 484-2396478, 2394712, फोन: +91 484-2396506, emails@mutthootgroup.com, www.mutthootgroup.com

Table with 6 columns: Particulars, 31.12.2022, 30.09.2022, 31.12.2021, 31.12.2021, 31.03.2022. Rows include Total Income, Profit, etc.

प्रति कॉम्पिटेंट ऑटोमोबाइल्स कंपनी लिमिटेड

हस्ता-राज चोपड़ा

चेयरमैन और प्रबंध निदेशक

सार्वजनिक सूचना

सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि हमारे कार्टाइट मेसर्स मुथूट फाइनेंस लि. (GSTIN 32AABCT0343B1Z7), पंजीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट नं. 2, मुथूट रोड, बैनर्जी रोड, कोयंबटूर-432018, केरल, भारत, CIN: L65910ML1997PLC0113000, पुराना: +91 484-2396478, 2394712, फोन: +91 484-2396506, emails@mutthootgroup.com, www.mutthootgroup.com

Table with 6 columns: Particulars, 31.12.2022, 30.09.2022, 31.12.2021, 31.12.2021, 31.03.2022. Rows include Total Income, Profit, etc.

सार्वजनिक सूचना

सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि हमारे कार्टाइट मेसर्स मुथूट फाइनेंस लि. (GSTIN 32AABCT0343B1Z7), पंजीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट नं. 2, मुथूट रोड, बैनर्जी रोड, कोयंबटूर-432018, केरल, भारत, CIN: L65910ML1997PLC0113000, पुराना: +91 484-2396478, 2394712, फोन: +91 484-2396506, emails@mutthootgroup.com, www.mutthootgroup.com

Table with 6 columns: Particulars, 31.12.2022, 30.09.2022, 31.12.2021, 31.12.2021, 31.03.2022. Rows include Total Income, Profit, etc.

Building a Stronger Future

TELECOM TOWERS | MONOPOLES | SMART CITY POLES | UTILITY POLES | TRANSMISSION LINE TOWERS | SOLAR MODULE MOUNTING STRUCTURE | EPC

Table with 6 columns: Particulars, Quarter Ended, Nine Month Ended, Year Ended. Rows include Total Income, Profit, etc.

For Salasar Techno Engineering Ltd. Sd/- Alok Kumar Managing Director DIN : 01474484

SALASAR TECHNO ENGINEERING LIMITED CIN: L23201DL2001PLC174076